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September October November
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12 1 2 3 4 5 7 1 2 34
5 1 2 3 5 1 2
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Respect Responsibility Empathy
December January February
S M T WTh F S S M T WTh F S S M T WTh F S
2 12 3 4 5 6 1 23
A H B B B B 3 4
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Kindness & Caring Teamwork Fairness
March April May
S M T WTh F S S M T WTh F S S M T WTh F S
1 2 3 11213 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5
1 2 H H 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 5
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
B B B B B 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
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Honesty Co-operation Integrity
June Professional Activity Days: Dates to Remember:
Friday, October 6, 2017 Labour Day: September 4, 2017
S M T WTh E g Friday, November 17,2017 Thanksgiving: October 9, 2017
P Friday, December 1, 2017 Christmas Break: December 25, 2017 to
3 4 5 6 7 9 Friday, January 19, 2018 January 5, 2018 inclusive (last day of school
5 1 2 3 Friday, February 16, 2018 December 22; school resumes January 8)
Friday, June 8, 2018 Provincial Family Day: February 19, 2018
10 141 152 113 124 135 16 Friday, June 29,2018 Mid-Winter Break: March 12 to 16, 2018
. ) Good Friday: March 30, 2018
17 148 159 210 221 232 23 First Day of School: Easter Monday: April 2, 2018
24 25 Tuesday, September 5, 2017 Victoria Day: May 21, 2018

26 27 28 30
5 1 2 A

Perseverance

Last day of school for students:
June 28, 2018

Total Instructional Days: 188




